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01.04.17 Balance brought forward 8,613.84

previous 

financial 

year 12.04.17 697 HMRC 

Payment made in 2016.17 

financial year, only cleared 

on 12 Apr 17 29.4

20.04.18 27.04.17 699 Balfour Beatty

Streetlighting Maintenance 

2016/17 1 Asset 27.24 8,586.60 22.70 4.54 27.24 0.00

18.04.17 transf HDC CIL money 3,607.73 12,194.33 3,607.73 0.00 0.00

20.04.17 25.04.17 700 Ms R Mimiene

Clerk Wages and Expenes 

on running cost of PC 169.1 12,025.23 161.92 7.18 169.10 0.00

25.04.17 transf HDC Precept for 2017.18 10,405.00 22,430.23 10405.00 0.00 0.00

20.04.17 25.04.17 701 HMRC 

Tax deductions Clerk

wages Apr 17
40.40

22,389.83 40.40 40.40 0.00 Reconciled, balances

Bank Reconciliation carried 1 to 30 Apr 17 14,012.73 236.74 10405 0 3607.73 0 161.92 40.40 0.00 7.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.54 236.74 0.00

Accounts. Draft Minutes. Actions from those minutes. PO - payments, HMRC. Scam approved Minutes for PC wesbite, upload. 0.00 0.00

May's Payments 0.00 0.00

18.05.17 16.06.17 702 CAPALC Membership 2017.18 223.16 22,166.67 223.16 223.16 0.00

18.05.17 22.06.17 703 BT Adapt a phone box 1.00 22,165.67 1.00 1.00 0.00

18.05.17 30.05.17 704 R Mimiene Wages May 17 161.92 22,003.75 161.92 161.92 0.00

18.05.17 30.05.17 705

HMRC - payable to 

post office ltd

Tax deductions from 

Clerk's wages 40.4 21,963.35 40.40 40.40 0.00

18.05.17 30.06.17 706 R Mimiene

Expenses on running cost 

of PC 12.58 21,950.77 12.58 12.58 0.00

25.05.17 CCC Grasss cutting contribution 498.13 22,448.90 498.13 0.00 0.00 Reconciled, balances

22,448.90 0.00 0.00

Jun's P&R 22,448.90 0.00 0.00

15.06.17 20.06.17 707 R Mimiene Wages Jun 17 161.92 22,286.98 161.92 161.92 0.00

15.06.17 21.06.17 708 HMRC 

tax deductions form Clerk 

Jun wages 40.40 22,246.58 40.40 40.40 0.00

16.06.17 20.06.17 709 R Mimiene

Expenses on running cost

of PC
15.46

22,231.12 10.80 4.66 15.46 0.00

16.06.17 15/08/17 710

Reimburse Graham 

Leach Village planters 5.00 22,226.12 5.00 5.00 0.00

16.06.17 27.06.17 711 MiJan Ltd Internal audit for 2016.17 52.7 22,173.42 52.70 52.70 0.00

Bank reconciliation carried 1May to 30 Jun 17 498.13 714.54 0.00 498.13 0.00 0.00 323.84 80.80 10.80 17.24 52.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 223.16 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 714.54 0.00 Bank recon carried

Jul 17 0.00 0.00

20.07.17 26.07.17 712 R Mimiene Wages Jul 17 161.72 22,011.70 161.72 161.72 0.00

20.07.17 26.07.17 713 HMRC

Tax deductions form Jul 17 

wages 40.60 21,971.10 40.60 40.60 0.00

20.07.17 26.07.17 714 R Mimiene

Expenses on running cost 

of PC Jul 17 30.30 21,940.80 30.30 30.30 0.00

20.07.17 23/08/17 715 SLCC

Contribution towards 

membership 18.32 21,922.48 18.32 18.32 0.00

20.07.17 7.11.17 716 Spaldwick School

Hire of the Community rm:  

Apr, May, Jun & Jul 17 55.50 21,866.98 55.50 55.50 0.00

0.00 0.00

Monthly Bank Reconciliation carried 1 to 31 Jul 17 0.00 306.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 161.72 40.60 0.00 48.62 0.00 55.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 306.44 0.00 Bank Recon carried

Aug 17 0.00 0.00

07/08/17 15/08/17 717 R Mimiene Wages Aug 17 161.92 21,705.06 161.92 161.92 0.00

14/08/17 14/08/17 BACS HMRC VAT Refund 2,047.30 23,752.36 2,047.30 0.00 0.00

07/08/07 14/08/17 718 HMRC Tax deductions Aug 17 40.40 23,711.96 40.40 40.40 0.00

0.00 0.00

Monthly Bank Reconciliation carried 1 to 31 Aug 17 2047.3 202.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 2047.30 161.92 40.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 202.32 0.00

Sep 17 0.00 0.00

21/09/17 27.09.17 719 R Mimiene Wages Sep 17 161.92 23,550.04 161.92 161.92 0.00

21/09/17 02/10/17 720 HMRC

Tax deductions from Clerk 

wages Sep 17 40.40 23,509.64 40.40 40.40 0.00

21/09/17 27.09.17 721 R Mimiene

Expenses on rusnning cost 

of PC 11.36 23,498.28 10.80 0.56 11.36 0.00

21/09/17 03/10/17 722 Came & Company

Insurance cover 01/10/17 

to 30/09/18 377.63 23,120.65 377.63 377.63 0.00

21/09/17 04/10/17 723 Wicksteed 

Annual play area 

inspection £72.00 23,048.65 60.00 12.00 72.00 0.00

21/09/17 05/10/17 724 Littlejohn LLP External audit 2016/17 120.00 22,928.65 100.00 20.00 120.00 0.00

21/09/17 11/10/17 725 G Leach Flowers for the village 8.00 22,920.65 8.00 8.00 0.00

21/09/17 11/10/17 726 CLCR Subscrioption 17.00 22,903.65 17.00 17.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0 808.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 161.92 40.40 10.80 0.56 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 377.63 0.00 0.00 32.00 808.31 0.00

Oct-17 0.00 0.00

19.10.17 24/10/17 727 R Mimiene Clerk wages Oct 17 161.72 22,741.93 161.72 161.72 0.00

19.10.17 24/10/17 728 HMRC

Tax deductions from 

Clerk's wages Oct 17 40.60 22,701.33 40.60 40.60 0.00

19.10.17 24/10/17 729 R Mimiene

Expenses on running cost 

of PC 5.40 22,695.93 5.40 5.40 0.00

19.10.17 27.10.17 730 S Fane d Salis

Reimbursement for 

materials to build shelves 

for phone box 52.44 22,643.49 43.70 8.74 52.44 0.00

19.10.17 7.11.17 731 Spaldwick School

Room rent for the meeting 

Sep & Oct 17 30.50 22,612.99 30.50 30.50 0.00

24.10.17 8.11.17 DD HDC CIL money 7,215.45 29,828.44 7,215.45 0.00 0.00

19.10.17 8.11.17 732 K Fergusons Ltd Grass cutting Inv 114 2005.68 27,822.76 740.00 931.40 334.28 2005.68 0.00

27,822.76 0.00 0.00

Nov-17 27,822.76 0.00 0.00

16.11.17 21.11.17 733 Clerk Wages Nov 17 161.92 27,660.84 161.92 161.92 0.00

16.11.17 21.11.17 734 HMRC

Tax deductions from 

Clerk's wages Nov 17 40.40 27,620.44 40.40 40.40 0.00

16.11.17 21.11.17 735 Clerk Running cost of PC 11.19 27,609.25 5.40 5.79 11.19 0.00

Q2 Bank Recocniliation Jul, Aug & Sep 17



16.11.17 9.1.18 736

Donation for Mr 

Woodisse re: 

hedges cutting

Chq raised for The George 

Public House 50.00 27,559.25 50.00 50.00 0.00

16.11.17 17.11.17 738 Charity 

yearly grants to 5 Saldwick 

residents £30 each 150.00 27,409.25 150.00 150.00 0.00

16.11.17 737

Reimbursement Mr 

John Blatch Wreath Type B or C x 1 18.50 27,390.75 18.50 18.50 0.00

Dec 17 27,390.75 0.00 0.00

14.12.17 19.12.17 739 Clerk Wages Dec 17 189.12 27,201.63 189.12 189.12 0.00

14.12.17 19.12.17 740 HMRC

Tax deductions from 

Clerk's wages Dec 17 47.20 27,154.43 47.20 47.20 0.00

14.12.17 19.12.17 741 Clerk

Expenses on running cost 

of PC Dec 17 7.50 27,146.93 5.40 2.10 7.50 0.00

14.12.17 2.1.18 742

Spaldwick Primary 

School

Room rent for PC 

meetingNov 17 12.50 27,134.43 12.50 12.50 0.00

14.12.17 23.1.18 743 Cambs ACRE Membership renewal 55.50 27,078.93 55.50 55.50 0.00

14.12.17 27.12.17 744 ParishOnline

Getmapping renewal Sep 

17 to Sep 18 33.60 27,045.33 28.00 5.60 33.60 0.00

20.12.17 20.12.17 - Direct Credit

Transfer From Santander 

a/c 22,858.36 49,903.69 22,858.36 0.00 0.00

21.12.17 21.12.17 - Direct Credit

Transfer From Santander 

a/c 29,734.74 79,638.43 29,734.74 0.00 0.00

79,638.43 0.00 0.00

59808.55 3073.77 0 52593.1 0 7215.45 0 512.76 128.20 16.20 7.89 0.00 43.00 740.00 931.40 0.00 0.00 83.50 68.50 43.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 348.62 3073.77 0.00

Jan 18 0.00 0.00

18.01.18 745 PlayTimes Grant towards I-Pad 185.00 79,453.43 185.00 185.00 0.00

18.01.18 23.1.18 746 Clerk

Wages and tax refund of 

£96.32 305.32 79,148.11 305.32 305.32 0.00

18.01.18 23.1.18 747 Clerk

Expenses on running cost 

of PC Jan 18 18.93 79,129.18 5.40 13.53 18.93 0.00

18.01.18 23.1.18 748 BT

Charity money transffered 

from PC to Chrity a/c 814.00 78,315.18 814.00 814.00 0.00

78,315.18 0.00 0.00

Feb 18 78,315.18 0.00 0.00

15.02.18 21.2.18 749 R Mimiene Wages Feb 18 181.12 78,134.06 181.12 181.12 0.00

15.02.18 21.2.18 750 R Mimiene

Expenses on running cost 

of PC 13.35 78,120.71 5.40 7.95 13.35 0.00

78,120.71 0.00 0.00

15.03.18 21.03.18 751 R Mimiene Wages Mar 18 181.12 77,939.59 181.12 181.12 0.00

15.03.18 21.03.18 752 R Mimiene Expenses Mar 18 5.40 77,934.19 5.40 5.40 0.00

15.03.18 29.03.18 753 Ian Harriman

Reimbursement re: keys 

for the NBs 10.00 77,924.19 10.00 10.00 0.00

15.03.18 754 Steve Fade de Salis Sign for PA 7.74 77,916.45 7.74 7.74 0.00

15.03.18 29.03.18 755

Spalwick Primary 

School

Room rent Dec 17, Jan, 

Feb & Mar 18 50.00 77,866.45 50.00 50.00 0.00

21.03.18 27.03.18 757 Fergusons Grass cutting inv 180/2017 2697.84 75,168.61 320.00 1,928.20 449.64 2697.84 0.00

Bank reconciliation Q4 Jan to Mar 18 0.00 4469.82 0 0 0 0 0 667.56 0.00 16.20 21.48 0.00 50.00 320.00 1,928.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 185.00 7.74 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 814.00 449.64 4469.82 0.00

Total 76,366.71 9,811.94 10405.00 52593.10 498.13 10823.18 2047.30 2151.64 370.80 54.00 102.97 152.70 148.50 1060.00 2859.60 60.00 0.00 323.66 253.50 88.14 10.00 0.00 377.63 0.00 964.00 834.80 9811.94 0.00

Income section:

Bank transaction of £52,593.10 included in Income 0.00

£23,773.61 clear Income

 Bank Recon carried for Oct, Nov and Dec 17



 




